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The Champagne Kid Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:10 Codicil 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 185.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:10 Being There 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 187.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:20 Glorious Asset 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 190.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Forecast 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 194.12
15:30 Hamilton |Mutadaffeq 5.50
15:30 Hamilton |Jabbaar 5.50
Single 31st 15:30 Hamilton |[Mutadaffeq 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 195.12
Single 30th 21:10 Ripon Firlinfeu 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 200.12
Single 30th 20:20 Warwick [Robinroyale 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 203.12
Single 30th 18:35 Ripon Smile a Mile 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 206.12
Each Way 30th 16:40 Cartmel |Mighty Whitey 13.00 3.00 Void - -3.00 206.12
Single 30th 14:00 Beverley |Liamba 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 209.12
Each Way 29th 19:40 Sir 7.00 4.00 Win 2 0.40 213.12
\Wolverhampto [Commander
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:10 Lingfield |Roundabout 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 212.72
(A.W) Magic
Single 29th 15:20 Leicester|Queen Penn 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 216.72
Single 29th 15:20 Leicester|Elation 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 217.72
Single 28th 17:55 Windsor |Mullionheir 11.00 4.00 Non-runner - 219.72
Each Way 28th 16:30 Cartmel |Mixboy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 219.72
Single 28th 16:10 Redcar |Restorer 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 219.97
Single 28th 15:30 Leicester|Recordman 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 222.97
Each Way 28th 15:20 Cartmel |Allbarnone 12.00 4.00 Win 1 26.40 225.97
Single 28th 15:10 Ink Master 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 199.57
Huntingdon
Single 27th 15:50 Kelso Looking Well 5.00 3.00 Non-runner - 201.57
Each Way 27th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Tommy Silver 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 201.57
Each Way 27th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Days Of 12.00 2.00 Win 4 1.75 203.57
Heaven
Each Way 26th 20:35 Ffos Las [Fille Des 8.50 3.00 Win 1 13.36 201.82
Champs
Single 26th 19:20 Salisbury|Tarte 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 188.46
Tropezienne
Single 26th 18:15 Haydock |Teodoro 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 191.46
Each Way 26th 17:25 York Our Charlie 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 194.46
Brown
Each Way 26th 17:25 York Theodorico 12.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 197.46
Each Way 26th 16:00 Haydock |Mabs Cross 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 200.46
Single 25th 19:00 New Society 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 204.46
Pontefract
Single 25th 18:45 Diable De 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 190.71
\Worcester Sivola
Each Way 25th 17:25 Ellen Gates 7.00 4.00 Win 2 0.40 193.71
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:40 Haydock |Mosalim 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 193.31
Single 25th 16:40 Haydock |No I'm Easy 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 195.31
Single 25th 15:30 Haydock |Feline Groovy 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 197.31
Single 25th 14:55 Haydock |Ginbar 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 201.31
Single 24th 20:40 Sandown|Chiefofchiefs 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 204.31
Single 24th 19:45 Emirates Flyer 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 184.81
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:35 Sandown|Montaly 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 188.81
Single 24th 18:35 Sandown|Blown By Wind 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 191.81
Single 23rd 19:55 Kempton |Pike Corner 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 195.81
(A.W) Cross
Single 23rd 19:25 Kempton |Petitioner 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 197.81
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:05 Ayr Fire Leopard 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 200.81
Each Way 23rd 15:55 Kerre 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 204.81
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:25 Sean O'Casey 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 208.81
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Lithic 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 199.81
Each Way 22nd 20:10 Justification 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 203.81
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 18:30 Hexham |Miss Conway 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 203.81
Single 22nd 15:45 Prestbury Park 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 208.81
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:55 Mashaheer 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 212.81
Nottingham
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Sugar Coating 2.88 5.00 Non-runner - 200.81
Single 21st 19:45 Windsor |Gifted Master 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 200.81
Single 21st 17:35 Redcar |If We Can Can 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 205.81
Single 21st 16:35 Redcar |Kilbaha Lady 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 181.81
Single 21st 15:45 Carlisle |Destroyer 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 184.81
Each Way 20th 16:50 Market |Aunty Ann 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 187.81
Rasen
Single 20th 16:15 Naas Speak In 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 187.01
Colours
Single 20th 15:50 Market |Equus 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 191.01
Rasen Amadeus
Each Way 20th 15:40 Stratford |Victor 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 195.01
Leudorum
Single 20th 14:55 Ripon Indomeneo 6.00 4.00 Win 1 19.00 197.01
Single 20th 13:50 Ripon  |Azor Ahai 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 178.01
Each Way 19th 19:20 Ventura Knight 12.00 3.00 Win 1 19.80 166.76
Doncaster
Single 19th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Kentford 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 146.96
Heiress
Single 19th 18:50 Pure Shores 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 131.96
Doncaster
Each Way 19th 18:35 Uttoxeter|Ganbei 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 134.96
Each Way 19th 15:40 Newbury |Lancaster 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 136.96
Bomber
Single 19th 15:40 Newbury |Rhododendron 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 135.76
Single 19th 15:20 Thirsk  |Acclaim The 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.76
Nation
Single 19th 14:40 Mutaageb 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 124.76
Newmarket
Single 19th 13:50 Newbury |Eqtidaar 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 127.76
Single 18th 20:20 Aintree  |Virgilio 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 130.76
Each Way 18th 18:40 Aintree |Caius Marcius 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 117.26
Single 18th 16:35 York Yeah Baby 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 119.26
Yeah
Each Way 18th 15:30 York Max Dynamite 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 95.26
Single 18th 15:20 Derek Duval 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 98.26
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:20 York Strings Of Life 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 100.26
Single 17th 20:05 Apache Blaze 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 104.26
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:35 York October Storm 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 107.26
Single 17th 14:55 York Coronet 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 110.26
Each Way 17th 14:20 York Royal Brave 17.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 95.26
Each Way 17th 14:20 York Holmeswood 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 97.26
Each Way 16th 20:25 Bath Twickenham 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 99.26
Single 16th 17:35 York Reverend 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.83 101.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Jacobs
Single 16th 16:35 York Cavatina 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 88.43
Each Way 16th 15:30 York Ornate 81.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 90.43
Each Way 16th 14:55 York Golden Apollo 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 91.43
Single 15th 20:30 Mon Palois 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 95.43
Southwell
Single 15th 19:20 Maid Up 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 98.43
Chepstow
Single 15th 16:40 Beverley |Neverbeen To 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 102.43
Paris
Each Way 15th 15:20 Itsamanslife 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 79.93
\Wincanton
Single 14th 18:50 Windsor |Khafoo 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 81.93
Shememi
Single 14th 18:20 Windsor |Little Palaver 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 84.93
Each Way 13th 15:15 Mission 21.00 5.00 Not Available - 88.93
Longchamp Impassible
Single 13th 15:15 Ballycoe 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 88.93
Plumpton
Each Way 13th 15:05 Ludlow |Fille Des 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.85 91.93
Champs
Each Way 12th 19:15 Thirsk  |Riverside Walk 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 90.08
Each Way 12th 17:50 Lingfield |Island Of Life 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 92.08
Each Way 12th 16:00 Ascot Via Serendipity 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 96.08
Each Way 12th 16:00 Ascot Firmament 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 97.08
Each Way 12th 15:40 Lingfield |Lincoln Rocks 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.17 99.08
Each Way 12th 15:10 Haydock |All Set To Go 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 98.91
Single 12th 15:10 Haydock |Act Of Valour 9.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 100.91
Each Way 12th 14:30 Lingfield |Thrave 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 102.91
Single 11th 18:45 Daira Prince 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 106.91
Nottingham
Each Way 11th 18:35 Ascot Sharja Silk 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 84.91
Each Way 11th 15:55 Lingfield |Hateya 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 86.91
Single 11th 15:25 Lingfield |Rebecca 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 74.91
Rocks
Single 11th 15:00 Chester |[Titi Makfi 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 66.16
Each Way 11th 14:15 Lingfield |Glitterdust 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.16
Single 10th 19:10 Mesquite 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 72.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 18:50 Gentleman Jon 5.50 4.00 Win 1 8.75 52.16
\Wincanton
Each Way 10th 16:55 Mortens Leam 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 43.41
\Worcester
Each Way 10th 15:00 Chester |Ventura Knight 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 46.41
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Vale Of Kent 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 48.41
Each Way 10th 13:50 Chester |Tavener 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 51.41
Single 10th 13:50 Chester |Powerallied 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 53.41
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Dee Ex Bee 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 57.41
Single 9th 15:00 Chester |Formidable Kitt 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.41
Single 9th 14:25 Chester |Magic Wand 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 63.41
Single 8th 16:05 Brighton |Roy Rocket 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.41
Single 8th 15:45 Some Kinda 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 53.41
Fakenham Lama
Each Way 7th 16:40 Kempton |Vaniteux 7.00 4.00 Win 3 0.40 55.41
Single 7th 16:05 Kempton |North Hill 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 55.01
Single 7th 15:20 Naas Miss Power 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - 59.01
Single 7th 14:00 Windsor |Porto Ferro 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 59.01
Each Way 6th 15:10 Hamilton |Regal Mirage 6.50 4.00 Win 1 10.56 44.01
Each Way 6th 15:10 Hamilton |Highway 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 33.45
Robber
Single 6th 14:55 Ekhtiyaar 7.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 36.45
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 19:50 Master Of Irony 29.00 2.00 Win 1 33.60 40.45
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Amore Alato 6.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 6.85
Single 5th 14:40 Squats 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 9.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Goodwood

Each Way 5th 13:50 Dommersen 12.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 11.85
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 13:50 Examiner 19.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 14.85
Newmarket

Single 5th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Theatre Stage 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 16.85

Single 4th 19:30 Robero 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 19.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:30 Kinglami 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.85
Chepstow

Single 4th 16:20 Lingfield |Waneen 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 27.85
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 15:00 Great Shot 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 0.00 7.85
Chepstow Sam

Single 3rd 19:10 Clemento 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.85
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 18:20 Houlton 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:00 Lingfield |Crack On 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 15.85
(A.W) Crack On

Single 3rd 14:30 Lingfield |Mercury Rising 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -1.65
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 20:20 Bath Monumental 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2.35

Man

Single 2nd 19:50 Bath Our Lord 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 5.35

Single 2nd 19:20 Bath Bonjour Steve 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 9.35

Each Way 2nd 15:45 Ascot Sound And 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 13.35

Silence

Single 2nd 15:35 Summerseat 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 17.35
\Wolverhampto [Mist
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Ascot Time To Study 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.6

Each Way 1st 19:45 Kempton |Steaming 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 8.6
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:15 Kempton |My Excelsa 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.6
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:20 Portledge 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 15.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:25 Brighton |Rightway 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 15:00 Tig Tog 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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